
Time Table for Academic Year 2023-24 

BA HEP 

 

 

BA HEP II, IV & VI 2023-24 

DAY/TIME 
9:10AM -10:10 

AM 

10:10AM-

11:00 

AM 

11:00 AM-

11:10 

AM 

11:10 AM- 
12:00AM 

12:00pm- 
1:00pm 

Monday Political science  

VI 

  

 

 

 

 

 
BREA
K 

Political science-II Political science  IV 

Tuesday Political science  

VI 

 Political science-II Political science  IV 

Wednesday Political science  

VI 

 Political science-II Political science  IV 

Thursday Political science  

VI 

 Political science-II Political science  IV 

Friday Political science  

VI 

 Political science-II Political science  IV 

Saturday Political science  

VI 

 Political science-II Political science  IV 

BA HEP I, III & V 2023-24 

DAY/TIME 
9:10AM -10:10 

AM 
10:10AM-

11:00 
AM 

11:00 AM-

11:10 
AM 

11:10 AM- 
12:00AM 

12:00pm- 
1:00pm 

Monday Political science  I Political 

science  III 

 

 

 

 

 

 
BREA
K 

 Political science V 

Tuesday Political science  I Political 

science  III 

 Political science V 

Wednesday Political science  I Political 

science  III 

 Political science V 

Thursday Political science  I Political 

science  III 

 Political science V 

Friday Political science  I Political 

science  III 

 Political science V 

Saturday Political science  I Political 

science  III 

 Political science V 

 



Time Table for Academic Year 2022-23 

BA HEP 

BA HEP II,IV, & VI  semister 2022-23 

DAY/TIME 9:10AM -10:00 

AM 

10:00- 
11:00Am 

11:00 AM-11:10 

AM 

11:10 AM- 
12:10AM 

12:10pm- 
1:10pm 

Monday Political science-

VI 

Political 

science-II 

 

 

 

 

 

 
BREAK 

Political science-

IV 

 

Tuesday Political science-

VI 

Political 

science-II 

Political science-

IV 

 

Wednesday Political science-

VI 

Political 

science-II 

Political science-

IV 

 

Thursday Political science-

VI 

Political 

science-II 

Political science-

IV 

 

Friday Political science-

VI 

Political 

science-II 

Political science-

IV 

 

Saturday Political science-

VI 
Political 

science-II 

Political science-

IV 

 

 

 

B.A HEP I, III & V 2022-2023 

 9:00AM -10:00 
AM 

10:00AM-11:00 
AM 

11:00 AM- 
11:10 AM 

11:10 AM- 
12:10AM 

12:10pm- 
1:10pm 

Monday Basic computer 
skills 

Library  

 

 

 

 

 

 
BREAK 

Political science-V Library 

Tuesday Political science-III Political science-I Political science-V  

Wednesday Political science-III Political science-I Political science-V  

Thursday Political science-III Political science-I Political science-V  

Friday Political science-III Political science-I Political science-V  

Saturday Political science-III Political science-I Political science-V  



Time Table for Academic Year 2021-22 

BA HEP 

BA HEP II, IV & VI  2021-2022 

DAY/TIME 9:20-10:00am 10:20-11:10am 11:10 AM-11:20 

AM 

11:20 AM-12:10AM 12:10-1:00 

pm 

Monday 

Political science IV 

Political science 

-VI 

 

 

 

 

 

 
BREAK 

Political science IV  

Tuesday Political science IV Political science 
IV 

Political science IV  

Wednesday Political science IV Political science 
IV 

Political science IV  

Thursday Political science IV Political science 
IV 

Political science IV  

Friday Political science IV Political science 
IV 

Political science IV  

Saturday Political science IV Political science 
IV 

Political science IV  

  

BA HEP I, III & V 2021-2022  

DAY/TIME 9:00-10:00AM 10:20-11:10am 11:00 AM-11:10 

AM 

11:10 AM-12:10AM 12:10-1:10 
pm 

Monday Political science III Political science  

V 

 

 

 

 

 

 
BREAK 

Political science  I  

Tuesday Political science III Political science  

V 
Political science  I  

Wednesday Political science III Political science  

V 
Political science  I  

Thursday Political science III Political science  

V 
Political science  I  

Friday Political science III Political science  

V 
Political science  I  

Saturday Political science III Political science  

V 
Political science  I  



Time Table for Academic Year 2020-21 

BA HEP 

BA I year (2020-21) 

DAY/TIME 9.20am-9.50am 10:00-10.30am 10.40am-11.10am 3:pm-30pm 

Monday Political science-I   Political science-II 

Tuesday Political science-I   Political science-II 

Wednesday Political science-I   Political science-II 

Thursday Political science-I   Political science-II 

Friday Political science-I   Political science-II 

Saturday Political science-I   Political science-II 

 

BA II year (2020-21) 

DAY/TIME 9.20am-9.50am 10:00am-10:30am 12:00-12:30 pm 1:30PM-2:00PM 

Monday  Political science-IV  Political science-

III 

Tuesday  Political science-IV  Political science-III 

Wednesday  Political science-IV  Political science-III 

Thursday  Political science-IV  Political science-III 

Friday  Political science-IV  Political science-III 

Saturday  Political science-IV  Political science-III 

 

 

BA III year (2020-21) 

DAY/TIME 10.40am-

11.10am 

11:20am-11:50am 12:00-12:30 pm 2:00PM- 2.30pm 

Monday Political science7  Political science-8 Political science-5 

Tuesday Political science7  Political science-8 Political science-5 

Wednesday Political science7  Political science-8 Political science-5 

Thursday Political science7  Political science-8 Political science-6 

Friday Political science7  Political science-8 Political science-6 

Saturday Political science7  Political science-8 Political science-6 

  



Time table for academic year 2019-20 

BA HEP 
 

2019-20 I & III Semister 

DAY/TIME 9:10AM -10:10 
AM 

10:10AM- 
11:00 AM 

11:00 AM- 
11:10 AM 

11:10 AM- 
12:10AM 

12:10pm- 
1:00pm 

Monday  Political science-I  

 

 

 

 

 
BREAK 

Political science-III  

Tuesday  Political science-I Political science-III  

Wednesday  Political science-I Political science-III  

Thursday  Political science-I Political science-III  

Friday  Political science-I Political science-III  

Saturday  Political science-I Political science-III  

 

 

 

 

2019-20 II & IV Semister 

DAY/TIME 9:10AM -10:10 

AM 

10:10AM- 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM- 

11:10 AM 

11:10 AM- 

12:10AM 

2:10pm- 

3:00pm 

Monday Political science-IV   

 

 

 

 

 
BREAK 

 Political science-II 

Tuesday Political science-IV   Political science-II 

Wednesday Political science-IV   Political science-II 

Thursday Political science-IV   Political science-II 

Friday Political science-IV   Political science-II 

Saturday Political science-IV   Political science-II 



Time Table for Academic Year 2018-19 

BA HEP 

2018-19 II Semister 

DAY/TIME 9:10AM -10:10 

AM 

10:10AM- 

11:00 AM 

11:00 AM- 

11:10 AM 

11:10 AM- 

12:10AM 

2:10pm- 

3:00pm 

Monday    

 

 

 

 

 
BREAK 

 Political science-II 

Tuesday    Political science-II 

Wednesday    Political science-II 

Thursday    Political science-II 

Friday    Political science-II 

Saturday    Political science-II 

 

 

2018-19 I Semister 

DAY/TIME 9:10AM - 
10:10 AM 

10:10AM-11:00 

AM 

11:00 AM- 
11:10 AM 

11:10 AM- 
12:10AM 

12:10pm-1:00pm 

Monday    

 

 

 

 

 
BREAK 

Political science-I  

Tuesday   Political science-I  

Wednesday   Political science-I  

Thursday   Political science-I  

Friday   Political science-I  

Saturday   Political science-I  

 


