Time Table for Academic Year 2023-24

		BA HE	P II, IV & VI	2023-24	
	9:10AM -10:10	10:10AM-	11:00 AM-	11:10 AM-	12:00pm-
DAY/TIME	AM	11:00	11:10	12:00AM	1:00pm
		\mathbf{AM}	AM		
Monday	Political science VI			Political science-II	Political science IV
Tuesday	Political science VI			Political science-II	Political science IV
Wednesday	Political science VI			Political science-II	Political science IV
Thursday	Political science VI		BREA K	Political science-II	Political science IV
Friday	Political science VI			Political science-II	Political science IV
Saturday	Political science VI			Political science-II	Political science IV
		BA HI	EP I, III & V 2	2023-24	
	9:10AM -10:10	10:10AM-	11:00 AM-	11:10 AM-	12:00pm-
DAY/TIME	AM	11:00	11:10	12:00AM	1:00pm
		AM	AM		_
Monday	Political science I	Political science III			Political science V
Tuesday	Political science I	Political science III			Political science V
Wednesday	Political science I	Political science III			Political science V
Thursday	Political science I	Political science III	BREA K		Political science V
Friday	Political science I	Political science III			Political science V
Saturday	Political science I	Political science III			Political science V

Time Table for Academic Year 2022-23

	BA HEP II,IV, & VI semister 2022-23							
DAY/TIME	9:10AM -10:00	10:00-	11:00 AM-11:10	11:10 AM-	12:10pm-			
	AM	11:00Am	AM	12:10AM	1:10pm			
Monday	Political science-	Political		Political science-				
	VI	science-II		IV				
Tuesday	Political science-	Political		Political science-				
	VI	science-II		IV				
Wednesday	Political science-	Political		Political science-				
	VI	science-II		IV				
Thursday	Political science-	Political	BREAK	Political science-				
-	VI	science-II		IV				
Friday	Political science-	Political		Political science-				
	VI	science-II		IV				
Saturday	Political science-	Political		Political science-				
•	VI	science-II		IV				

	B.A HEP I, III & V 2022-2023							
	9:00AM -10:00	10:00AM-11:00	11:00 AM-	11:10 AM-	12:10pm-			
	AM	\mathbf{AM}	11:10 AM	12:10AM	1:10pm			
Monday	Basic computer	Library		Political science-V	Library			
	skills				_			
Tuesday	Political science-III	Political science-I		Political science-V				
Wednesday	Political science-III	Political science-I		Political science-V				
Thursday	Political science-III	Political science-I		Political science-V				
Friday	Political science-III	Political science-I		Political science-V				
Saturday	Political science-III	Political science-I	BREAK	Political science-V				

Time Table for Academic Year 2021-22

		BA HEP II,	IV & VI 2021-2022		
DAY/TIME	9:20-10:00am	10:20-11:10am	11:10 AM-11:20	11:20 AM-12:10AM	12:10-1:00
			AM		pm
Monday		Political science		Political science IV	
_	Political science IV	-VI			
Tuesday	Political science IV	Political science IV		Political science IV	
Wednesday	Political science IV	Political science IV		Political science IV	
Thursday	Political science IV	Political science IV	BREAK	Political science IV	
Friday	Political science IV	Political science IV		Political science IV	
Saturday	Political science IV	Political science IV		Political science IV	

		BA HEP I,	III & V 2021-2022		
DAY/TIME	9:00-10:00AM	10:20-11:10am	11:00 AM-11:10	11:10 AM-12:10AM	12:10-1:10
			AM		pm
Monday	Political science III	Political science V		Political science I	
Tuesday	Political science III	Political science V		Political science I	
Wednesday	Political science III	Political science V		Political science I	
Thursday	Political science III	Political science V	BREAK	Political science I	
Friday	Political science III	Political science V		Political science I	
Saturday	Political science III	Political science V		Political science I	

Time Table for Academic Year 2020-21

	BA I year (2020-21)							
DAY/TIME	9.20am-9.50am	10:00-10.30am	10.40am-11.10am	3:pm-30pm				
Monday	Political science-I			Political science-II				
Tuesday	Political science-I			Political science-II				
Wednesday	Political science-I			Political science-II				
Thursday	Political science-I			Political science-II				
Friday	Political science-I			Political science-II				
Saturday	Political science-I			Political science-II				

	BA II year (2020-21)						
DAY/TIME	9.20am-9.50am	10:00am-10:30am	12:00-12:30 pm	1:30PM-2:00PM			
Monday		Political science-IV		Political science-			
				III			
Tuesday		Political science-IV		Political science-III			
Wednesday		Political science-IV		Political science-III			
Thursday		Political science-IV		Political science-III			
Friday		Political science-IV		Political science-III			
Saturday		Political science-IV		Political science-III			

	BA III year (2020-21)							
DAY/TIME	10.40am-	11:20am-11:50am	12:00-12:30 pm	2:00PM- 2.30pm				
	11.10am							
Monday	Political science7		Political science-8	Political science-5				
Tuesday	Political science7		Political science-8	Political science-5				
Wednesday	Political science7		Political science-8	Political science-5				
Thursday	Political science7		Political science-8	Political science-6				
Friday	Political science7		Political science-8	Political science-6				
Saturday	Political science7		Political science-8	Political science-6				

Time table for academic year 2019-20

2019-20 I & III Semister								
DAY/TIME	9:10AM -10:10	10:10AM-	11:00 AM-	11:10 AM-	12:10pm-			
	AM	11:00 AM	11:10 AM	12:10AM	1:00pm			
Monday		Political science-I		Political science-III				
Tuesday		Political science-I		Political science-III				
Wednesday		Political science-I		Political science-III				
Thursday		Political science-I		Political science-III				
Friday		Political science-I		Political science-III				
Saturday		Political science-I	BREAK	Political science-III				

	2019-20 II & IV Semister							
DAY/TIME	9:10AM -10:10	10:10AM-	11:00 AM-	11:10 AM-	2:10pm-			
	AM	11:00 AM	11:10 AM	12:10AM	3:00pm			
Monday	Political science-IV				Political science-II			
Tuesday	Political science-IV				Political science-II			
Wednesday	Political science-IV				Political science-II			
Thursday	Political science-IV				Political science-II			
Friday	Political science-IV				Political science-II			
Saturday	Political science-IV		BREAK		Political science-II			

Time Table for Academic Year 2018-19

	2018-19 П Semister							
DAY/TIME	9:10AM -10:10	10:10AM-	11:00 AM-	11:10 AM-	2:10pm-			
	AM	11:00 AM	11:10 AM	12:10AM	3:00pm			
Monday					Political science-II			
Tuesday					Political science-II			
Wednesday					Political science-II			
Thursday					Political science-II			
Friday					Political science-II			
Saturday			BREAK		Political science-II			

2018-19 I Semister							
DAY/TIME	9:10AM - 10:10 AM	10:10AM-11:00 AM	11:00 AM- 11:10 AM	11:10 AM- 12:10AM	12:10pm-1:00pm		
Monday				Political science-I			
Tuesday				Political science-I			
Wednesday				Political science-I			
Thursday			1	Political science-I			
Friday				Political science-I			
Saturday			BREAK	Political science-I			